
PART NO.
KIT2050

3 Year Sparepart kit for Europafilter, EF2050, housing
Contents:7 pieces. Parts 5226; 5332; 5209; 5205; 5206; 5356; 5358
Order additional parts: post@europafilter.no / +47 55 160160

Parts inside the EF2050 Filter housing

5332

5205

5209

5206

5338

5356

5226* Central O-ring

QR scan code for online 
drawing and parts overview.

Contact:
Europafilter Norge AS
P.B.724, 5714 Voss
Norway
www.europafilter.no
post@europafilter.no

3 YEAR SERVICE KIT2050
Europafilter is a kidney onto your oil system. It 
ensures operational reliability of machines.
To ensure an optimal function of the EF2050 
filterhousing onto the Europafilter oil cleaner 
system, internal parts within this kit must be 
changed to upkeep the integrity. 

We do recommend that the Europafilter 
EF500HY insert is changed as well when 
performing the service of the EF2050 filter housing.


